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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

22

NASCIMENTO Luiz 

SILVA Vitor hugo

ANGELO Bruno

RAMIREZ Raul

MORAES Rodrigo

SOUZA Diogo 

MAZZOCO Renato

BORTOLINI L luiz

GONCALVES C

JUNQUEIRA Gilson

FERNANDES Wilson

SILVA Alexandre

LINHARES Sidney

TORRES Jaime

MORAES Rodolfo

GUERRA Eduardo

30

29

24

22

25

27

32

34

31

26

31

31

31

32

26

25

 28.5

200

178

183

187

190

196

188

186

180

183

184

189

189

185

185

192

187.2

100

82

84

75

91

108

87

86

75

90

83

101

98

83

107

98

 90.5

A

B

C

D

E

RAMIREZ G

HAULY Fabio

LEMES Lucas

NELSON  Shirabe

CAUS Vilmar

COACH

HEAD COACH

TRAINER

DOCTOR

CHIEF OF DELEGATION


